Department:
Agency:

Operating Unit:
Organization Code

FY 2020 PHYSICAL PLAN

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Don Honorio Ventura Technological State University
<not applicable>

080310000000

BEI

Particulars

UACS
CODE

Current Year's Obligation

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Actual
Jan.1-
Sept30

Estimate
Oct.1-Dec.30

Total

Total

1st 2nd 3rd
Quarter | Quarter | Quarter

4th Quarter

Variance

Remarks

3

4

§=3+4

8=
7+8+9+10

g 8 9

10

1

12

G

|. Organizational Outcome

OO0 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to

31010000000

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM

Qutcome Indicators

1. Percentage of first-time licensure exam-

takers that pass the licensure exams

03.02%

48.00%

50.51%

45.00%

45.00% 45.00% 45.00%

45.00%

2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)

that are employed

54.43%

21.79%

76.22%

62.00%

5.00% 15.00% 20.00%

22.00%

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of undergraduate student

population enrolled in CHED-identified

and RDC-identified priority programs

75.57%

75.00%

75.00%

72.00%

0.00%| 76.00% 74.00%

72.00%

2. Percentage of undergraduate programs

70.59%

0.00%

70.59%

62.00%

0.00% 10.00% 42.00%

10.00%

QO : Higher education research improved to promote

32020000000

RESEARCH PROGRAM

QOutcome Indicator

1. Number of research outputs in the last

three years utilized by the industry or

by other beneficiaries

Output Indicators

1. Number of research outputs completed

10 5 3

within the year

2. Percentage of research outputs published

45.00%

2.00%

47.00%

45.00%

10.00%

20.00% 10.00%

5.00%

in internationally-refereed or CHED

recognized journal within the year




VL T Lommunity engagement IncCreasea

| 33010000000 |

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM

Outcome Indicator

1. Number of active partnerships with LGUs,

14

18

industries, NGOs, NGAs, SMEs, and

other stakeholders as a result of

extension activities

Output Indicators

1. Number of trainees weighted by the

1772

100]

1872

1500

length of training

2. Number of extension programs organized

13

19

21

and supported consistent with the SUC's

mandated and priority programs

B4.76%

84.88%

85.00%

80.00%

82.00%

83.00%

85.00%

i ‘centage of beneficiaries who rate the
raining coursefs and advisory services

as satisfactory or higher in terms of

quality and relevance

Prepared By:

g

Name: LAYCO EDDIEBAL P. Ph.D.

Designation Planning Officer
C =don: 11/5/1912:12 PM

06:11

Approved By:

Name:

Approved

. BAKING Ed.D.



	145375377_431545364858918_7602944875767349275_n.pdf (p.1)
	145835547_141834164421777_914705982936347130_n.pdf (p.2)

