## **FY 2020 PHYSICAL PLAN**

Department:

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency:

Don Honorio Ventura Technological State University

Operating Unit:

<not applicable>

Particulars	UACS	Current Year's Obligation				Phys	ical Targe	ear)			
	CODE	Actual Jan.1- Sept.30	Estimate Oct.1-Dec.30	Total	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5 = 3 +4	6 = 7+8+9+10	7	8	9	10	11	12
											*
Organizational Outcome											
OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to	31010000000							'			
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM											
Outcome Indicators											
. Percentage of first-time licensure exam-											
takers that pass the licensure exams		53.02%	48.00%	50.51%	45.00%	45.00%	45.00%	45.00%	45.00%		
2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)											
that are employed		54.43%	21.79%	76.22%	62.00%	5.00%	15.00%	20.00%	22.00%		
Output Indicators											
. Percentage of undergraduate student											
population enrolled in CHED-identified											
and RDC-identified priority programs		75.57%	75.00%	75.00%	72.00%	0.00%	76.00%	74.00%	72.00%		
Percentage of undergraduate programs											
, accreditation		70.59%	0.00%	70.59%	62.00%	0.00%	10.00%	42.00%	10.00%		,
OO : Higher education research improved to promote	32020000000										
RESEARCH PROGRAM											
Outcome Indicator											
. Number of research outputs in the last		3	1	4	5	1	1	1	2		
three years utilized by the industry or											
by other beneficiaries											
Output Indicators											
. Number of research outputs completed		22	3	25	20	10	5	3	2		
within the year											
. Percentage of research outputs published		45.00%	2.00%	47.00%	45.00%	20.00%	10.00%	10.00%	5.00%		
in internationally-refereed or CHED											
recognized journal within the year											

OO : Community engagement increased	33010000000									
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM										
Outcome Indicator										
Number of active partnerships with LGUs,		14	4	18	23	6	6	6	5	
industries, NGOs, NGAs, SMEs, and										A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
other stakeholders as a result of				-						
extension activities										
Output Indicators										
Number of trainees weighted by the		1772	100	1872	1500	500	500	250	250	
length of training										
Number of extension programs organized		13	6	19	21	6	6	6	3	
and supported consistent with the SUC's										
mandated and priority programs										
3 centage of beneficiaries who rate the		84.76%	85.00%	84.88%	85.00%	80.00%	82.00%	83.00%	85.00%	
training course/s and advisory services										
as satisfactory or higher in terms of										
quality and relevance							V			
	The second secon									

06:11

Prepared By:

Name:

LAYCO EDDIEBAL P. Ph.D.

Designation Planning Officer

ed on: 11/5/19 12:12 PM

Approved By:

Name:

ENRIQUE & BAKING Ed.D.

Designation SUO President III

Approved